
10. 5 Accent on RhythmWith the Bachelor Girls’ Trio,
Peter Akister (string bass).
George Elliott (guitar) and.
James Moody (piano)
BBC Programme

10.20 Music, Mirth and Melody |

41. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Si CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250m.
_|

2.45 p.m. Musical Comedy3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Music for the BalletCarnaval Hallet Suite, Op. 9

Schumann
"The Wise Virgins" Ballet
Suite Bach-Walton
Sylvia Ballet Delibes

4. 0 Latest Dance Tunes
6. 0 Concert Platform; Recitals
by Celebrated Artists
6.30 "Peter and the Wolf"

Prokofieffa2 Theatreland in Musie and
Song
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 Looking Back: Hit Tunesof 1911-1915
8. 0 Spotlight on Musie: Old
and New Favourites in Modern
Symphonic Style
8.30 Let’s Have a Laugh8.45 Songs by Men9. 1 Jazz Album; Compered byThe Collector
9.30 Roogie Woogie9.50 Dance Tunes
10. 0 Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

ie GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m, !

7..0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Popular Stars9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
F Overture Time
40. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Nelson Eddy10.30 Popular Tunes

10.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: "What
= Fo Medical Advertisementsct"
12. 0 Lunch Musi¢
1.30 p.m. Bands and Ballads
2. 0 45 Minutes’ "Variety
2.45 -Commentary on Representa-tive Rugby Match Australia v.
Seddon Shield Districts ‘
4. 0 "Children of Night"
4.24 Novelty Numbers
4.30 Do You Know These?
4.46-5.0 The Children’s’ Hour:
"Coral Island"
6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6.14 National Savings Announce-
ment
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Danceland’s Favourite Mel-
odies
7.46 "Rebeaca"’: A Radio Adap-
tation from the Novel by Daphne
Du Maurier
8.12 Calling the Stars
9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.25 Bible Tales: With the Gol-
den Gate Quartet
9.35 Those Were The Days:Old-time Dance Music With
Henry Davidson’s Orchestra
10.0 CLOSE DOWN

a

GINZ/\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer;. Joh.Strauss
9.15 Theatre Organ
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "The Milk
Problem"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My LadHouse That Bune"The

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O0p.m, Waltz Time
2.15 Nelson Eddy Sings
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Commentary on Rugby
Match, Otago v. South Canter-
bury at Carisbrook
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour
6.0 #£Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Our Motoring Commentator
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Monia Liter and His Serenaders
Fascinating Rhythm Gershwin
7.35 "The Silver Horde’
7.50 Recalis in the Competition
Society’s Radio Vocal Solo Test
7.58 Palace of Varieties

BBC. Programme
8.28 "Reauvaliet’"’
From the book by Georgette
Heyer
8.55 SOLOMON
Britain’s Master Pianist presents
A Piano Recital
Variations and FugueHandel-Brahms
Fantasie in F Minor :

Prelude in A Flat
Ballad in F Minor Chopin
(From the ‘Town Hall)
10.0 Guy Lombardo and His
Royal Canadians
10.30 Eddy Duchin Reminiscences
10.46 Uncle Sam Presents Mar-
shal Royale and The Rhythm
Bombardiers
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
3. Op.m. Band Stand °

3.15 From the BBC: "Accent on
Rhythm"
3.30-4.30 Classical Hour:- Piano
Trios (Brahms) |

Trio in C Major
6. 0 Music for. Everyman
7.30 Spotlight on Music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Music by Mozart
London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir* Thomas Bee-

—

cham
Symphony No. 34 in C Major,
K 338

8.24 Reginald Kell (clarinet)
and The London Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by Dr,
Malcolm Sargent"

:

Clarinet Concerto, K 622
8.51 Members of the State
Opera Orchestra
Divertimento, No. 6 K 188

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Variety
10. 0 Meditation Music
10.30 Close down
¢ EEENG
GIN7 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 44] m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service

9,30-9,.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12, 0-2, Op.m. Lunch Music

4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Twenty
Thousand Leagues Under the"Sea"
6. 0 "The Circus Comes to
Town"
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.45 BBC Radio Newsreel
7. 0 #£After Dinner Music
7.30 "Bulldog Drummond: TheFinal Count"
7.52 Musical Comedy Switch
8. 0 Music of Handel
"Alcina" Suite
Concerto No. 2 in B Flat Major
"Honour and Arms" ("Samson")
"Water Music" Suite
Sound an, Alarm ("Judas Macca-
baeus")

. Introduction: Rigaudon: Pol-
onaise
"Origin of "Design" Ballet
Suite

9, 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.25 Monthly Swing session ar-
ranged by Frank Beadle
10, 0 Close down

41,72 [D) DUNEDIN
|2J 1010 ke, 297 m.

6. 0 p.m. An Hour With You
7.0 The Smile Family
8.0 Especially For You
9, 0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Releases
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, September 4News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

LZD en ain
MORNING.
London News
Morning Recipe Session
Current Ceiling Prices
We Travel the Friendly"

Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

12. 0
12.30
1.45
2. 0
2.30

My Husband’s Love
Three Generations
Ma Perkins
The Greenlawns People
AFTERNOON:
Lunch Music
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1ZB8 Happiness Club (Joan)
The Life of Mary Southern
The Home Service Session

(Jane)
4.30

6. 0
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 5
8.15
8.45
vin
9. 5

-Women’s World (Marina)
EVENING:
If You Please, Mr, Parkin
Chuckles with Jerry
Early Days in New Zealand
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Footsteps of Fate
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Radio Editor; Kenneth Mel-

Passing Parade: Judge forYourself °
10, 0
Rod
10,15
11. 0
11,30
12. 0

Behind the Microphone:Talbot
Serenade
Melodies to Remember
Dance Music
Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)1.0 Garden of Music2.0 #£x°'The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session with
Daphne
3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World with Mar-
garet
4.45 Reserved

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Favourite Movie MelodyMakers
6.30 Dramatic Interlude7. 0 Early Days in New Zealand
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So The Story Goes
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holidaya King of Quiz 2

9, Passing Parade: DanceListte Lady
10. 0 Serenade
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Dancing with the Roseland
12. 0 Close downLLTS

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi
9. oO Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greeniawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza.beth Anne)0 The Life of Mary Southern
.30 The Home Service Session
(Molly)

Se Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

6. 0 lf You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Early Days in New Zealand7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Private Secretary9.0 #£Passing Parade: The Battleof the Pole
10, 0 3ZB’s Sports Session byThe Toff
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 Variety Programme12. © Close down

Always something interestingabout the people who run broad-
casting in "Behind the Micro-
phone’-from 1ZB this eveningat 10 o'clock.

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Film Forum
10,30 Ma Perkins
10.45. Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)
3. 0 Lauritz Melchior Sings3.30 Music of the Novachord @4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten) "

4.45 Junior Quiz Contest
EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Good Music
Reserved
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Private SecretaryNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Strange Mysteries
Passing Parade: There’s

Nothing New Under the Son
° Dramatic Interlude
10.15 Hits from the Shows
10.30 Black Ivory
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
;
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-8.30 Good Morning Requessession
9.30 * Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 The Rank Outsider
y Re Reserved
7.15 The Lone Ranger
7.30 Mr. Thunder
7.46 A Case for Cleveland
8. 5 The Life of Mary Souther:
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
9. 0 Passing Parade: The Re-»

porter and the Arc Light
9.30 Motoring session
10. 0 Ciose down
|
2ZB’s Radio Rascal, Maurie
Power, conducts a bright break-fast session from 6 a.m.* * 7

3ZB’s "Movie Man" discussesfilms and film stars at 10.15
this morning. He will keep you
up-to-date with Film news.

ES * %

The New Junior Quiz is
creating Dominion-wide interest
and this afternoon at 4.45 the
ninth heat will be contested at
3ZB and 4ZB. 1ZB and 2ZB
present the Junior Quiz at 6.15
p.m. on Tuesdays and Thurs-
days.

j

OOSSA
cirarleaes


